Littelfuse.com
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 1219251 of 6
Protection Relays & Controls
NGR SERIES – CANADA
Description
High-resistance grounding prevents many of the problems
that are associated with ungrounded and solidly grounded

Protection Relays & Controls
NGR SERIES – CANADA
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
LINE-LINE
VOLTAGE (V)
LET-THROUGH
CURRENT (A)
IMPEDANCE
(OHMS)
TIME
RATING
CURRENT
TRANSFOMER
CT PRIMARY
RATING (A)
CT SECONDARY
RATING (A)
SENSING
RESISTOR ENCLOSURE
NGR1050 480 2 138.5 Continuous ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-600VC NEMA 3R
NGR1041 480 2 138.5 Continuous ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-600VC NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
NGR1036 480 5 55.4 Continuous ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-600VC NEMA 3R
NGR1051 480 5 55.4 Continuous ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-600VC NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
NGR1052 600 2 173.5 Continuous ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-600VC NEMA 3R
NGR1053 600 2 173.5 Continuous ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-600VC NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
NGR1038 600 5 69.4 Continuous ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-600VC NEMA 3R
NGR1045 600 5 69.4 Continuous ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-600VC NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
NGR1066 4160 5 480.9 10 s ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-5KV NEMA 3R
NGR1067 4160 5 480.9 10 s ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-5WP NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
NGR1068 4160 5 480.9 Continuous ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-5KV NEMA 3R
NGR1069 4160 5 480.9 Continuous  ELCT5-31 5* 0.05 ER-5WP NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
NGR1070 4160 10 240.5 10 s SE-CS10-2.5 10* 0.05 ER-5KV NEMA 3R
NGR1071 4160 10 240.5 10 s SE-CS10-2.5 10* 0.05 ER-5WP NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
NGR1072 4160 10 240.5 Continuous SE-CS10-2.5 10* 0.05 ER-5KV NEMA 3R
NGR1073 4160 10 240.5 Continuous SE-CS10-2.5 10* 0.05 ER-5WP NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
NGR1074 4160 15 160.3 10 s SE-CS10-2.5 10* 0.05 ER-5KV NEMA 3R
NGR1075 4160 15 160.3 10 s SE-CS10-2.5 10* 0.05 ER-5WP NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
NGR1076 4160 15 160.3 Continuous SE-CS10-2.5 10* 0.05 ER-5KV NEMA 3R
NGR1077 4160 15 160.3 Continuous SE-CS10-2.5 10* 0.05 ER-5WP NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
NGR1078 4160 25 96.2 10 s ELCT30-31 30* 0.05 ER-5KV NEMA 3R
NGR1079 4160 25 96.2 10 s ELCT30-31 30* 0.05 ER-5WP NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
NGR1080 4160 25 96.2 Continuous ELCT30-31 30* 0.05 ER-5KV NEMA 3R
NGR1081 4160 25 96.2 Continuous ELCT30-31 30* 0.05 ER-5WP NEMA 3R; Weather
Protected Sensing Resistor
  * Connect to SE-330 terminals 8 and 11
Littelfuse.com
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.